Hanni Farms DON JUAN RDF BLF CVF BYF H5C CDFaAa: 243 165

HEFFNER
Mr Hue HEFFNER

DALIA RAE

G
H =N

CH 120.1156.8148.1

Hanni Farms Aikman DALIA RAE

AIKMAN

Gen-I-Beq AIKMAN RDC

ISET:
IPL:

1471
142

ITP:
IFF:

127
117

04.19 HO19 B%:72 BK: A1/A1
Milch: +1296 kg
Fett: +69 kg
Eiweiss: +75 kg

KK:BB T6.:0

+0.20%
+0.37%

Exterieur

Format & Kapazitit
Becken
Gliedmassen
Euteranlage
Grosse

Rel. Héhe Vorderhand
Brustbreite
Korpertiefe
Lende
Milchcharakter
Beckenneigung
Beckenbreite
Knochenbau
H'beinwinkelung
Hinterbeinstellung
Bewegung
Fusswinkel
Trachtenhéhe
Aufha. Vorne
Aufha. h. Héhe
Aufha. h. Breite
Eutertiefe
Zentralband
Drusigkeit
Zitzenlange v.
Zitzenvert. vorne
Zitzenvert. hinten

120
103
111
115
124
104
128
112

95
121
108
113

89

99
103
109
117
128
104
115
109
106
112
106
123
103

99

klein
tief
schmal
wenig
schlecht
wenig
ansteig.
schmal
wenig
gerade
n. innen
schlecht
spitz
wenig
lose

tief
schmal
tief

n. vorh.
schwer
kurz
weit
weit

Tochter: 0
80 10!

o
-
N
o

gross
hoch
breit
viel

gut

viel
abfall.
breit
viel
gewinkelt
parallel
ideal
stump

viel
fest
hoch
breit
hoch
stark
drisig
lang
eng
eng

Funktionelle Merkmale

Zellzahl
Nutzungsdauer
Fruchtbarkeit
Persistenz
Geb.verlauf di.
Geb.verlauf T6.
Milchfluss
Charakter

BCS

gespartes Futter

121 I
122 I
109 |
105 |

109 |
119 I
86 mmm

112 ]
112 ]
79

SELECT STAR SA

Select Star SA, 85. Rte. de Presinge
Tel: 022 349 73 73 Fax: 022 348 23 42
Kundendienst Telefon: 044 430 06 75 oder 079 347 25 15

SELECT STAR SA




