

DON JUAN

Hänni Farms DON JUAN RDF BLF CVF BYF H5C CDfAa: 243 165



CH 120.1156.8148.1



V: HEFFNER
Mr Hue HEFFNER

M: DALIA RAE
Hänni Farms Aikman DALIA RAE

MV: AIKMAN
Gen-I-Beq AIKMAN RDC

ISET:	1471	ITP:	127
IPL:	142	IFF:	117

04.19 HO19 B%: 72 BK: A1/A1 KK: BB Tö.: 0
Milch: +1296 kg
Fett: +69 kg +0.20%
Eiweiss: +75 kg +0.37%

Exterieur		Töchter: 0		
		80	100	120
Format & Kapazität	120			
Becken	103		■	
Gliedmassen	111		■■	
Euteranlage	115		■■	
Grösse	124	klein	■■■	gross
Rel. Höhe Vorderhand	104	tief	■	hoch
Brustbreite	128	schmal	■■■	breit
Körpertiefe	112	wenig	■■	viel
Lende	95	schlecht	■	gut
Milchcharakter	121	wenig	■■■	viel
Beckenneigung	108	ansteig.	■■	abfall.
Beckenbreite	113	schmal	■■	breit
Knochenbau	89	wenig	■	viel
H'beinwinkelung	99	gerade	■	gewinkelt
Hinterbeinstellung	103	n. innen	■	parallel
Bewegung	109	schlecht	■	ideal
Fusswinkel	117	spitz	■■■	stump
Trachtenhöhe	128	wenig	■■■	viel
Aufhā. Vorne	104	lose	■	fest
Aufhā. h. Höhe	115	tief	■■■	hoch
Aufhā. h. Breite	109	schmal	■■	breit
Eutertiefe	106	tief	■	hoch
Zentralband	112	n. vorh.	■■	stark
Drüsigkeit	106	schwer	■	drüsig
Zitzenlänge v.	123	kurz	■■■	lang
Zitzenvert. vorne	103	weit	■	eng
Zitzenvert. hinten	99	weit	■	eng

Funktionelle Merkmale		
	80	100
Zellzahl	121	■■■■■
Nutzungsdauer	122	■■■■■
Fruchtbarkeit	109	■■■
Persistenz	105	■■
Geb.verlauf di.	109	■■■
Geb.verlauf Tö.	119	■■■■■
Milchfluss	86	■■■
Charakter	112	■■■■■
BCS	112	■■■
gespartes Futter	79	■■■■■



Select Star SA, 85. Rte. de Presinge
Tel: 022 349 73 73 Fax: 022 348 23 42
Kundendienst Telefon: 044 430 06 75 oder 079 347 25 15

